INLINETECH NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

(CINU72900MH2017PTC302995)
1 B/602, MADHUBAN BUILDING, UPPER GOVIND NAGAR, MALAD (EAST),

Inlinetech sz weso

digital transformation starts here ~ Tel: +6012-2850970
GST ID No : 27AAECI7113D1ZW

PURCHASE ORDER No. : INLINE-PO22-086
CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD Your Ref No. : 7100156342
#1877, 3RD FLOOR, "GANGOTHRI"
31ST CROSS, 10TH MAIN, Terms + Net 30 days
BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE, Date - 06-07-2022
BENGALURU. )
TEL : +91-80-26713547 FAX : +91-80-26713636 Delivery Date @ 06-07-2022
Attn: | Page :1ofl
Item Part No Description Qty UOM U/ Price Total
Rs Rs
1. SFP-10G-SR CISCO 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MODULE FOR MMF 22 NOS 7,500.00 165,000.00
INDIAN RUPEE ONE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN Sub Total (Excluding IGST) | 165 000_00|
HUNDRED ONLY L
IGST | 29,700.00]
Total (Inclusive of IGST)| 194,700.00|
GST Summary Amount(Rs) Tax(Rs)
@ 18% 165,000.00 29,700.00
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